
Premium Container Roses
2025

NATURE’S CLASSICS

NEW INTRODUCTION!

Patriot Dream



2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

C
O

N
T

E
N

T
S

Contents2

NEW

Tree Roses

Reference Index

Sales Representatives

18” Miniature Trees 
Pom-Poms 
36” Tree Roses

32-37

38

39

32 
33 

34-37

Rose Collections

English Roses by David Austin

Climbers

Mini-Climbers

Grandifloras

Floribundas

Hybrid Teas

Sunblaze® Miniatures

Rugosa Roses

Landscape Shrubs

Drift®

the Knock Out® Family

New Introductions 
Easy Elegance® 
Kordes® Roses (Kolorscape, Veranda, etc.) 
Painters® & True Bloom 
myBouquet™

3-10

9-12

13-14

14

18

15-17

19-24

25

26

27-29

30

31

3 
4 

5-6 
7 
8

Contents

NATURE’S 
CLASSICS

PO Box 1145
Medford, New Jersey 08055

80 Eayrestown Rd
Medford, NJ 08055

(609)-267-8100

www.medfordnursery.com

(800)-443-3314

(609)-267-0799
Phone:

Mailing Address: Shipping Address:

Toll Free:

Fax:

EASY ELEGANCE® SWEET FRAGRANCE 

Follow us on 
Instagram

Beauty and Fragrance
The rose, considered the queen of flowers, has long 

been appreciated for her bewitching and timeless 

scent.   Fragrance is one of the main attributes we 

look when searching for new and interesting roses 

to add to our Nature’s Classics collection.   Our 

customers know that scent sells!   Look for the 

perfume bottle throughout the catalog to highlight 

these well fragranced favorites.   We hope you love 

our selections for 2025 as much as we do.

“Take time to smell the  roses. Appreciating the little things 
in life really can make all the difference.”
– Andy Puddicombe

Look for this symbol highlighting our favorite 
scented roses!



3

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5

Introductions

IN
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N

S

NEW
INTRODUCTIONS

FLAVORETTE® HONEY-APRICOT 
PAGE 27 

FLAVORETTE PEAR’D™  PPAF  
PAGE 27

HANSA 
PAGE 26

LOTTY’S LOVE®  PP 22,570 
PAGE 26

LOVES ME, LOVES ME NOT™ PP 34,789 
PAGE 21

LOVE’S PROMISE™ 
PAGE 21

PATRIOT DREAM 
PAGE 28

RISE UP EMBERAYS®  PPAF 
PAGE 14

SEVILLANA® 
PAGE 29

ST. PATRICK® 
PAGE 23

SUNBELT®GARDEN FLAME™ PPAF 
PAGE 6

TIAMO™ PP 30,142 
PAGE 18

TOURNAMENT OF ROSES 
PAGE 18

TRUE LOVE™ PP 31,575 
PAGE 7

WINNING STREAK™ PPTBS 
PAGE 17

First Editions®

First Editions®

True Bloom Roses®



4

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

Easy Elegance®

E
A

SY
 E

L
E

G
A

N
C

E
®

Take delight in the color-
changing display all season long 
with great disease resistance.

EASY ELEGANCE® 
ALL THE RAGE

EASY ELEGANCE®

Clusters of soft apricot buds 
open fully to blooms of antique 
white on this brilliant shrub rose.

EASY ELEGANCE® 
CHAMPAGNE WISHES ‘BAICHAM’

EASY ELEGANCE®

Everblooming gem with 
incredible color, petite size and 
incredible disease resistance.

EASY ELEGANCE® 
CORAL COVE  ‘BAIOVE’

EASY ELEGANCE®

Shockingly beautiful clusters of 
double yellow blossoms held 
high on sturdy stems, clean 
foliage and fragrant.

EASY ELEGANCE®  
HIGH VOLTAGE ‘BAIAGE’

EASY ELEGANCE®

An easy-care, own root shrub 
rose with the look of the classic 
hybrid tea without any of the 
hassle.

EASY ELEGANCE® 
KASHMIR ‘BAIMIR’

EASY ELEGANCE®

A statement rose highly disease 
resistant with glossy medium 
foliage and everblooming double 
blooms in yellow surrounded by 
delicate pink blends.

EASY ELEGANCE® 
MUSIC BOX

EASY ELEGANCE®

Calypso is a compact, 
mounded own root rose that 
is covered in repeat-blooming 
apricot flowers.

EASY ELEGANCE® 
CALYPSO ‘BAIYPSO’

EASY ELEGANCE®

Wonderful clusters of red 
blooms cover the rose with a 
spreading to mounding habit.

EASY ELEGANCE® 
PAINT THE TOWN  PP 18,060

New

EASY ELEGANCE®

Buds in tropical tints of coral 
and orange with a deep yellow 
base swirl open to full, sweetly 
fragrant, apricot blossoms. 

EASY ELEGANCE® 
SWEET FRAGRANCE PP 19,969

New

EASY ELEGANCE®

Easy Elegance® marries the eye catching 
beauty of hybrid tea roses with the low 
maintenance of shrub roses, offering the 

best of both worlds.



5

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5

Kordes Roses

K
O

R
D

E
S R

O
SE

S

For over 125 years Kordes® has been creating exceptional roses which are planted in gardens the world over. 
Kordes® Roses are trialed under some of the most rigorous conditions for hardiness and disease resistance. An 
easy choice to offer your customers easy care roses.

A very robust and winter-hardy 
climber with bright-red flowers in 
clusters. Compact in size but a terrific 
impact on any fence or wall.

ARBOROSE® FLORENTINA™  
PP 24,196

A vigorous climber with blooms of 
blushing pink, each packed with 
petals and perfumed with a strong, 
fruity fragrance.

ARBOROSE® LAGUNA™  
PP 16,936

Compact variety with very double 
lavender flowers, repeat bloomer 
with dark green, leathery foliage.

ARBOROSE® QUICKSILVER ™ PP 
27,893

Dazzling tangerine color, perfect 
hybrid-tea shaped blooms, fantastic 
fragrance, and disease resistant foliage.

ARBOROSE® TANGERINE SKIES™ 
PP 30,588

This award winner boasts strong 
fragrance and large blooms combined 
with excellent disease resistance.

ELEGANZA® BEVERLY™ PP 23,495

A strong and beautiful, bright red Hybrid 
Tea Rose with dark, glossy foliage.

ELEGANZA® GRAND AMORE™ PP 17,047 Cheerful yellow, very hardy, large-
flowered, yellow Hybrid Tea with 
exceptional disease resistance.

ELEGANZA® SUNNY SKY™  PP 22,352

This two-tone, pink Hybrid Tea Rose 
has very large, long lasting, fragrant 
blooms that are ideal for cutting.

ELEGANZA® WEDDING BELLS™ PP 23,570

This cherry-pink Hybrid Tea Rose has 
frilled outer petals and a light fragrance. 

ELEGANZA® FIJI PP 26,171
Creamy, apricot colored blooms 
contrasting against dark, green 
foliage. Lightly fragrant.

ELEGANZA® OH HAPPY DAY™ PP 29,165

A heavenly scented Parfuma® with 
a sweet, apple, lemon, and rose 
fragrance. Dark pink buds open to 
peony-shaped, cream-pink flowers.

PARFUMA® EARTH ANGEL™ PP 26,836

Unique color pattern with compact 
size and good disease resistance. 
Known for holding onto blooms.

PARFUMA® SUMMER ROMANCE™ 
PP 25,993

The Parfuma® is also well known for 
its uniquely scented blooms - and 
Bliss is no exception!

PARFUMA® BLISS PP 28,991



6

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

Kordes Roses

K
O

R
D

E
S 

R
O

SE
S

Exciting rebloomer with large 
copper-yellow blooms  on a 
robust, healthy shrub. 

SUNBELT® CRAZY LOVE™ 
PP 26,870

Semi-double bright orange and 
yellow blossoms present from early 
summer until frost. The shrub is 
compact and neat.

KOLORSCAPE® FIRECRACKER™ 
PP 30,509

An exceptionally disease resistant, 
carefree shrub with masses of 
vibrant, deep pink flowers.

KOLORSCAPE® FLAMINGO™  
PP 23,529

An easy to grow shrub rose with 
abundant, non-fading brilliant red 
flowers backed by exceptionally 
disease resistant foliage.

KOLORSCAPE® KARDINAL™  
PP 23,548

An exceptionally disease resistant, 
carefree shrub with non-fading, 
brilliant yellow flowers backed by 
glossy green foliage.

KOLORSCAPE® LEMON FIZZ™ 
PP 24,195

Numerous, very intensely 
plum-colored, double flowers. 
Performs well in heat and 
humidity.

SUNBELT® PLUM PERFECT™  
PP 22,691

Deep orange buds open to 
copper ruffled petals that age to 
amber yellow.   Performs well in 
hot climates.

SUNBELT® SOUL SISTER™  
PP 25,290 This rose has semi-double 

blooms that are dark golden 
yellow, almost cantaloupe.

SUNBELT® SOUTH AFRICA®

Multicolor blooms emerge deep 
yellow before transitioning though 
flaming shades of orange and 
deep velvet red.

Strong smelling, creamy 
apricot. Old-fashioned 
shape. Compact repeat 
bloomer.

VERANDA® CREAM™  
PP 21,198

This heavy rebloomer boasts bright 
flowers which contrast nicely against 
dark green, glossy foliage.

VERANDA® FIESTA PP 34,043
Copper-orange flowers with an old-
fashioned shape. Compact repeat 
bloomer.  Mild, fruity fragrance.

VERANDA® MANGO PP 29,399

Sitting above the deep green shiny 
foliage the bright yellow flowers 
contrast nicely. Compact size makes 
it an ideal choice for containers.

VERANDA® SUNBEAM™ PP 23,314
This compactly growing selection 
produces lovely white blossoms, 
great in containers.

VERANDA® WHITE PP 32,299

New

SUNBELT®GARDEN FLAME™ 
PPAF



7

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5
PA

IN
T

E
R

S® &
 T

R
U

E
 B

L
O

O
M

Painters® and True Bloom® Collections

The Painters® Collection, introduced by French breeder Delbard Roses, is 
a series of brilliantly contrasted, striped roses inspired by the Great French 
Impressionist painters. Each variety has its own distinct coloring and fragrance. 
The Painters, are known for their vigor, large blooms, and stunning colors.

True Bloom Roses® offer the best features of hybrid tea flowering roses with 
disease-resistant shrub roses.    They are garden stunners with big blooms and 
high petal counts that are easy to care for.  

An abundance of glorious 
burnt salmon/orange 
flowers splashed with 
striped of creamy white.

ALFRED SISLEY™
This repeat blooming 
beauty has blossoms 
that are heavily striped 
with tones of pink, red, 
cream and yellow and a 
pleasant fragrance.

CAMILLE PISSARRO™
Striking striped blossoms 
which are inspired by the 
impressionist painters. 
This particular selection 
has stripes of pink, yellow 
and white.

MARC CHAGALL™
From the popular Painters 
Collection, this hybrid tea 
is bright red, brilliantly 
contrasted by vibrant 
slashes of yellow and 
cream.

MAURICE UTRILLO™

Stunning mass of pink, 
peony blooms that provide 
a medium fragrance.  
Repeat flowering and low 
maintenance.

TRUE INSPIRATION™ 
PP 31,791 Energetic color with a 

spicy fragrance. Highly 
disease resistant and 
easy to grow.

TRUE PASSION™ PP 28,928

Breathtaking, vivid, 
multicolored roses perform 
beautifully with free 
flowering blooms that 
appear early summer to 
fall. Mildly fragrant.

TRUE SINCERITY™ PPAF
High flower count, bigger 
blooms, and greener, more 
robust foliage even under 
difficult conditions.

TRUE LOVE™ PP 31,575

New



8

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

myBouquet™

M
Y

 B
O

U
Q

U
E

T
™

Opens as a bright white, then watch as its 
medium-large double flowers quickly blush 
to an intense red, finishing all maroon.

WHITE LIES™

Stunning, large fuchsia pink blooms with a yellow reverse have a wonderful 
fragrance of anise, tarragon and rose.

JULIE ANDREWS

Large, double flowers in warm, deep shades 
of coral and orange with a hint of yellow at 
the base of the petals.

RING OF FIRE™ PP 24,152

•	 My Bouquet roses are compact growers great for the patio or garden

•	 The blooms have a longer vase life than traditional varieties.

•	 Can be grown as hedges, in containers, or stand alone plants



9

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5

Roses by the most famous English hybridizer. Classic, heavy 
petalled, English roses with strong fragrance, unusual colors, and 
modern hardiness. All David Austin roses feature branded square 
containers and picture tags.

Apricot-yellow buds open to 
cupped rosettes. Lovely floral 
myrrh fragrance, with hints of 
honey.

BATHSHEBA®

Climber

Red buds open to beautifully 
formed, upward facing, coral-
pink rosettes. A lovely myrrh 
fragrance.

BOSCOBEL PP 25,064

New

Warmly colored rosettes of rich 
sunset orange-yellow paling 
to apricot tones.   A complex 
myrrh fragrance.

BRING ME SUNSHINE PPAF

New

Blooms are beautiful shades of 
pink, apricot and yellow with a 
myrrh fragrance.

CARDING MILL®

Large, yellow, cupped blooms 
with a strong and delicious 
fragrance. Vigorous and 
disease resistant.

CHARLES DARWIN
Large, cupped, creamy white 
blooms. Strong fragrance of myrrh, 
meadowsweet and vanilla. Vigorous 
with elegant arching growth.

CLAIRE AUSTIN™  PP 19,465

Climber

A compact grower that 
reblooms prolifically offering a  
luscious scent.

DANNAHUE™
New

Bushy shrub full of rich crimson - 
pink rosettes, mild fruit fragrance 
and medium green foliage.

DARCEY BUSSELL PP 18,717

Classic white, chalice shaped 
blooms with strong old rose 
fragrance.

DESDEMONA PP 30,054

Large, showy pink rosettes 
paling to blush white and a 
sweet fragrance of lemon and 
old rose.

ELIZABETH® PPAF
The large, soft pink blooms 
have delicate, gossamer-
like outer petals, creating a 
charming effect and fruity 
fragrance.

EMILY BRONTË PP 31,400

English Roses by David Austin®

D
A

V
ID

 A
U

ST
IN

®



10

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

English Roses by David Austin®

Strong, fruity fragrance and 
pretty soft pink-apricot blooms 
of ruffled petals.

EUSTACIA VYE PP 32,981

Large, soft apricot blooms 
comprised of beautifully 
arranged petals.

EVELYN®

Magnificent variety, bearing 
large, deep pink, rosette 
blooms. This vigorous rose has 
a strong fruity fragrance.

GABRIEL OAK PP 32,849

One of the earliest English 
roses to bloom, it carries the 
classic old rose fragrance.

GERTRUDE JEKYLL®
Magnificent cupped, golden 
yellow blooms. Delicious tea 
scent with hints of Sauternes 
wine and strawberry.

GOLDEN CELEBRATION™

A vigorous climber with 
stunning blooms mid pink in 
the center with lighter edges.

JAMES GALWAY®

Climber

Large, deep pink rosettes, 
each with a button eye. Light - 
medium  fruity fragrance. Neat 
and tidy shrub with a bushy 
upright habit.

JAMES L. AUSTIN PP 30,924

Chalice shaped blooms of 
salmon - pink petals with a 
golden yellow reverse. Hardy 
shrub with a light clove scent.

LADY OF SHALOTT PP 22,171

Climber

Creamy white, large dome-shaped 
rosettes. Beautiful at all stages, 
this rose demonstrates the pure 
perfection of the English Musks.

LICHFIELD ANGEL PP 18,702

A repeat flowering rambler, 
bearing fully double, soft yellow 
blooms and a musky fragrance.

MALVERN HILLS®
New

Climber

D
A

V
ID

 A
U

ST
IN

®



11

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5

English Roses by David Austin®

D
A

V
ID

 A
U

ST
IN

®

Deep velvety crimson blooms. 
Strong old rose fragrance with 
fruity notes.

MUNSTEAD WOOD PP 19,876

Intriguing open cupped flowers 
with scalloped petals that start 
out pale yellow and fade to 
cream.

NYE BEVAN™ PP 34,716

Bears beautiful, cupped, mid 
pink rosettes, with a delicate 
fruity fragrance. Long flowering 
season.

OLIVIA ROSE AUSTIN®  PP 27,365

Unusually large, bright pink 
flowers are full-petalled and 
deeply cupped. Strong tea 
fragrance.

PRINCESS ALEXANDRA 
OF KENT PP 19,828

Large, fragrant clusters of deep 
pink blooms fade to pure rich 
pink with narrow numerous, 
narrow petals.

PRINCESS ANNE PP 23,099

Soft orange-red buds open to 
perfect apricot rosettes with a 
lovely fruity tea scent.

ROALD DAHL  PP 29,927

This pretty rose bears 
numerous cupped flowers with 
a powerful myrrh fragrance.

SCEPTER’D ISLE™

Gorgeous clusters of mid 
pink rosettes with a strong 
fragrance to enjoy.

STRAWBERRY HILL PP 18,716
Medium strong old rose 
fragrance and virtually disease 
free,  a lovely white rose.

SUSAN WILLIAMS-ELLIS PP 23,395

New

Climber

A particularly free flowering 
climber. The refined rosette 
flowers are rich yellow and 
fading to pale yellow on the 
edges.

TEASING GEORGIA®

Climber

A striking climber bearing 
large, bright crimson-red 
blooms, with a pleasing Old 
Rose fragrance.

TESS OF THE D’URBERVILLES®

Climber



12

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

Pretty cupped pink blooms 
with an old rose fragrance with 
raspberry notes.

THE ALNWICK ROSE®
A healthy climber with large 
cup-shaped flowers of the 
palest pink. Highly fragrant.

THE GENEROUS GARDENER®

Climber

Large rosettes with loosely 
arranged petals of beautiful 
apricot and a lovely tea 
fragrance.

THE LADY GARDENER®

This  apricot beauty boasts 
graceful semi-double flowers.

THE LARK ASCENDING®
Yellow buds open to reveal 
many petalled cups, which 
gradually form large, flat 
rosettes.

THE PILGRIM®

Climber

Rich yellow flowers with a neat 
outer ring of petals and a rich 
fragrance with a hint of lemon.

THE POET’S WIFE  PP 27,364

Pink-tinged buds open to 
medium-sized cups held in 
large pale yellow clusters with 
green tea fragrance.

VANESSA BELL®
Rounded buds opening to 
cupped flowers that are 
creamy yellow at first, fading to 
white in the sun.

WINDERMERE PP 18,713

Beautiful, very rounded flowers 
of soft apricot fading to cream 
with a strong fragrance.

WOLLERTON OLD HALL PP 24,566

Climber

Show stopping large, cupped 
blooms have a delicious tea 
and old rose scent.

YOUNG LYCIDAS PP 20,960

English Roses by David Austin®

D
A

V
ID

 A
U

ST
IN

®



13

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5
C

L
IM

B
E

R
S

Climbers

Wonderful for cold climates. 
Vigorous growth, resistance to 
fungal disease, reliable spring 
flowering with unique color.

ABOVE AND BEYOND™ PP 24,463

First Editions®

Large, coral pink buds with 
a strong, spicy fragrance, 
climbing 8-10 feet.

AMERICA™
Large, pure red semi double 
flowers with light tea fragrance.

BLAZE

Vigorous, hardy climber with 
clusters of small, stunning 
dark red flowers that rebloom 
throughout the season.

CHERRY FROST™ PP 31,286

Beautiful pure white rose with 
very full, English-style flowers. 
Tolerant of high humidity, 
disease resistant.

CLOUD 10™ PP 24,295

This fire-engine-red climber will 
make a vibrant statement in 
the garden.

CRIMSON SKY™ PP 18,564

Popular climber with very 
fragrant, large double dark 
velvety red blooms throughout 
summer and autumn.

DON JUAN
Large, soft pink and cream 
blooms, dark green foliage, 
and slight fragrance. Repeat 
bloomer climbing 10-12 feet.

EDEN CLIMBER®

Spectacular climbing rose with 
deep pink, very full flowers that 
have a vintage floral fragrance.

EDEN CLIMBER® PRETTY IN PINK  
PP 20,953

Bursts of red and white striped 
flowers explode with fragrance 
all summer long.

FOURTH OF JULY™
Large prolific blooms, 
slightly scented with great 
disease resistance and winter 
hardiness.

FRUITY PETALS™  PP 28,657

This disease resistant climber is 
a prolific bloomer and holds up 
well in the heat.

GARDEN SUN™

CLIMBERS
Roses with long canes that can be trained along fences or walls with flowers of different size and 
form. Great addition for any backyard landscape and easy to manage.



14

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

C
L

IM
B

E
R

S

Climbers & Mini-Climbers

A popular, vigorous climber 
bearing bright yellow-gold 
ruffled blooms with a sweet 
licorice fragrance.

GOLDEN SHOWERS
Big clusters of ruffled 
pure yellow flowers bloom 
throughout the season.

GOOD DAY SUNSHINE
Large deep pink blooms have 
a mild fragrance. Vigorous 
climber with good disease 
resistance.

HIGHWIRE FLYER™ PP 29,533

Unique ruffled orange-red 
flowers bloom throughout the 
growing season.

HOT ‘N’ SPICY
Popular climbing rose with 
orange, yellow and red flowers 
throughout summer.

JOSEPH’S COAT
Extremely fragrant clusters of 
full English-style blooms have 
an intense citrus blossom and 
rose fragrance.

LAVENDER CRUSH™

Old time favorite with fragrant, 
pink flowers that peak in spring 
and repeat all summer.

NEW DAWN

Clusters of intense, raspberry-pink 
flowers  striped in creamy white 
with a light apple fragrance.

RASPBERRY CREAM TWIRL™ 
PP 22,470 Vigorous climbing rose bearing 

golden-yellow flowers with a pleasant, 
fruity aroma.  Good for cutting.

ROYAL GOLD

A wow factor rose with glossy green 
highly disease-resistant foliage, large 
sprays of brightly colored blossoms.

WESTERLAND
This thornless beauty blooms freely all 
summer with wonderfully fragrant, deep 
rose pink blooms.

ZEPHIRINE DROUHIN

A versatile rose that can 
be grown as a climber or a 
shrub rose. Exceptionally 
fragrant flowers appear 
all summer without 
deadheading.

Warm up your 
view with Rise Up 
Emberays® rose. This 
stunner has a versatile 
habit and grows nicely 
on its own.

RISE UP AMBERNESS®  PP 34,460 RISE UP EMBERAYS®  PPAF

New

MINI-CLIMBERS



15

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5

Floribundas

FL
O

R
IB

U
N

D
A

S

Medium sized flowers bloom mainly in clusters, grown on a more 
compact form with medium length stems and an abundance of 
repeat blooms.

Floribundas

A very compact Floribunda with 
large, salmon-orange flowers. 
Adobe Sunrise™ is almost always 
in bloom displaying excellent 
color and the ability to self clean.

ADOBE SUNRISE™ PP 22,793

Rich, deep-lavender semi-double, 
ruffled blooms with a ruby blushed 
edge. Her 3” flowers are blessed 
with the most wonderful and 
intense perfume for a Floribunda.

ANGEL FACE
Almost always in bloom, this 
vigorous grower shines with 
heavy clusters of coral flowers 
with a lovely light fragrance.

ANISLEY DICKSON

Sunny ruffled yellow blooms 
which blooms throughout the 
season to the gardener and the 
bee’s delight.

BEE HEAVEN™   PPAF

Strong fragrance of traditional 
rose mixed with tropical fruit. 
Beautiful, disease-resistant 
foliage. A wonderful rose for 
cutting.

BOLERO™ PP 17,841

Abundant purple-red flowers 
bloom through out the 
growing season on a vigorous, 
disease resistant plant.

BURGUNDY ICEBERG PP 16,198

White suffused with deep 
pink to red edges that stand 
out in the garden. It features 
superior disease resistance and 
impressive re-blooming.

CANDY CANE COCKTAIL™  PP 28,661

Iconic rounded habit with 
outstanding deep color. 
Excellent disease resistance, 
reblooms throughout the 
season.

CHERRYTINI™  PP 32,180

Unique smokey lavender and 
red- orange colored roses have 
a fresh apple fragrance.

CINCO DE MAYO™ PP 21,709



16

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

Floribundas

FL
O

R
IB

U
N

D
A

S

Medium sized flowers bloom mainly in clusters, grown on a more 
compact form with medium length stems and an abundance of repeat 
blooms.

Floribundas

Intense, deep red flowers 
mature to shades of dark red 
to nearly black. A hardy, heat 
tolerant, disease resistant 
selection.

DANCING IN THE DARK™
Clusters of velvety dark 
red, double blooms grow 
amid bronze-green foliage.  
Performs well in heat.

EUROPEANA

Unique color of light lavender 
with a dark plum blotch at the 
center.

EYECONIC® PLUM LEMONADE

Tall and bushy with high 
centered 4” blooms in a red 
blend with white reverse that 
ages to a violet-red color. 

FIRE ‘N’ ICE
This very disease resistant rose 
has clear pink flowers that 
bloom in clusters throughout 
the growing season.

GENE BOERNER

Long urn-shaped buds 
open into fully double, deep 
tangerine blooms with orange-
red shading towards the ends.

GINGERSNAP

Unique red hues will draw the 
eye and it is easy to grow.

HOT COCOA® PP 15,155

A vigorous, disease-resistant 
shrub bearing clusters of large, 
crisp white double flowers.  
Profuse bloomer.

ICEBERG

Radiant red flowers with a mild 
fragrance bloom throughout 
the season. Vigorous and heat 
tolerant with excellent disease 
resistance.

IMPATIENT

Large, unique plum colored 
flowers open from purple buds. 
Distinctive old rose fragrance.

INTRIGUE



17

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5

Floribundas

FL
O

R
IB

U
N

D
A

S

Floribundas
Medium sized flowers bloom mainly in clusters, grown on a more compact 
form with medium length stems and an abundance of repeat blooms.

Awesome, full gold flowers 
with strong licorice and spice 
fragrance.

JULIA CHILD™ PP 18,473

Romantic pink rose adorned 
with large clusters of full 
flowers. Mild tea scent.

LEONARDO DA VINCI®
This beauty is one of the most 
fragrant of all roses. White 
3 1/2” blooms on a sturdy 
continuous blooming plant.

MARGARET MERRIL

Amazing citrus fragrance and 
easy to care for, a true gem.

ORCHID ROMANCE™ PP 23,582

Bright, cheerful, dependable 
rebloomer that excels in any 
landscape.

PASSIONATE KISSES®
Electric pink blossoms cover 
this powerful plant in clusters 
of 6–8 blooms per stem. 

POWERPUFF PINK® PPAF

This fragrant, spicy scented 
rose has red and white striped 
flowers that bloom nearly 
continuously.

SCENTIMENTAL™
Unique color pattern with 
compact size and good 
disease resistance. Known for 
holding onto blooms.

SUNSET HORIZON™  PP 31,682

Beautifully striped blooms of 
cherry red and fuchsia petals 
striped with yellow. 

WINNING STREAK™ PPTBS

New



18

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

Grandifloras

G
R

A
N

D
IF

L
O

R
A

S

Large flowers in clusters, usually taller in habit with individual stems 
of clusters suitable for cutting.

Grandifloras

A striped rose with good disease 
resistance and hardiness. The 
blooms emerge in stripes of 
bright red and yellow and fade 
to pink and cream.

ALL AMERICAN MAGIC™ PP 20,711

Bright cheerful dependable 
bloomer that excels in any 
landscape. Known for non-stop 
reblooming flowers.

CHERRY PARFAIT™

Large pointed buds open to full 
ruby blushed yellow flowers. 
Excellent disease resistance.

DREAM COME TRUE™ PP 20,633

Golden yellow flowers with 
shades of copper and a fruity, 
spicy, tea fragrance.

GOLD MEDAL®
This gorgeous rose has red 
blooms with white on the 
reverse. Great addition to your 
rose garden.

LOVE

This soft pink Grandiflora is way 
above its class for resistance to 
black spot and winter hardiness.

MOTHER OF PEARL®  PP 18,707

This pale lavender mauve beauty 
features high-centered buds and 
strong citrus fragrance. Named in 
honor of a victim on 9/11 Flight 93.

NICOLE CAROL MILLER
Long-stemmed clusters of clear 
pink blooms have a moderate 
tea fragrance.  Disease resistant.

QUEEN ELIZABETH

Lovely light yellow flowers finish 
cream yellow. Excellent disease 
resistance and winter hardiness.

SUNSHINE DAYDREAM  PP 23,551

Very large, fully double, berry-
red flowers with a wonderfully 
sweet fragrance.

SWEET SPIRIT™ PP 30,860

It has high heat and disease 
resistance, wonderful repeat 
blooming, and a lovely mild 
fragrance.

TIAMO™ PP 30,142

New

Spectacular 4” double light 
pink blooms with darker 
reverse are worthy of parade.

TOURNAMENT OF ROSES
New

Beautiful ruffled blossoms have 
dusky purple coloration and sit 
atop clean deep green foliage.

WILD BLUE YONDER™ PP 18,554



19

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5

Hybrid Teas Hybrid Teas

H
Y

B
R

ID
 T

E
A

S

Large flowers normally set one per stem, medium to tall 
habit, and long cutting stems.

Hybrid Teas

Beautiful cupped apricot 
flowers have a spicy citrus 
fragrance.

ABBAYE DE CLUNY™

Crimson red buds open to 
deep pink petals with a silvery 
reverse. Excellent disease 
resistance.

BARONNE DE ROTHSCHILD
It has beautiful dark green, 
glossy foliage, and a strong citrus 
fragrance. Excellent disease 
resistance for rust and mildew.

BEST KEPT SECRET™ PP 26,411

Bright pink statement blooms 
have a fruity fragrance.

BIG MOMMA™ PP 24,873

Amazing dark burgundy-black 
colored petals have a velvety 
texture.  Long stems are great 
for cutting.

BLACK BACCARA®
Beautiful rose with pale lavender 
colored flowers and strong fruity 
fragrance. Strong upright growth, 
good for cutting.

BLUE GIRL

6” double blooms of antique 
bronze and rich apricot have a 
mild honey fragrance.

BRONZE STAR™

Irresistibly charming, abundant 
and large double blooms with 
color that pops against glossy 
foliage with a sweet fragrance.

CHERRIES & CHAMPAGNE™
Unique color pattern with compact 
size and good disease resistance. 
Known for holding onto blooms.

CHICAGO PEACE

Large, dark crimson shapely 
flowers have velvety petals.  
These long stem bloomers 
have a rich rose fragrance.

CHRYSLER IMPERIAL
A highly fragrant beauty 
with  unusual color is heavily 
speckled with deep pink.

CINNAMON DOLCE™ PP 24,905



20

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

Hybrid Teas

H
Y

B
R

ID
 T

E
A

S

Large flowers normally set one per stem, medium to tall habit, 
and long cutting stems.

Hybrid Teas

A proven performer with 
stunning blossoms that are a 
deep velvety red with a creamy 
yellow reverse.

DARK NIGHT™ PP 21,071

These 4”, magnificently 
scented, old-fashioned 
blossoms are a deep, 
nonfading pink. A strong 
verbena and citrus fragrance.

DEE-LISH®

A great performer like it’s 
namesake! These 6” blooms 
are an unusual shade of red-
orange with a coppery cast.

DOLLY PARTON

A perfectly shaped, spice 
scented Hybrid Tea featuring 
cream and red bi-colored 
flowers

DOUBLE DELIGHT™
Pleasantly fragrant blossoms 
that have shades of apricot, 
cream and pink.

ELLE®

Repeat bloomer with a bi-color 
flower of yellow, pink and a hint 
of orange. Very fragrant with 
glossy, dark green foliage.

ENCHANTED PEACE™ PP 33,492

Long stems and strong citrus 
fragrance combine to make 
a great cutting rose. Above 
average winter hardiness and 
disease resistance.

ETERNAL FLAME™ PP 18,918

Large shapely coral-red 
blooms have a luxurious sweet, 
spicy fragrance.

FRAGRANT CLOUD

Stately white blooms with pale 
yellow undertones, feature a 
hint of pink that harkens back 
to it’s famous parent Peace.

GARDEN PARTY

Large, semi-double flowers in 
shades of lilac and lavender with an 
delicious apple-raspberry fragrance.

HEIRLOOM



21

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5

Hybrid Teas

H
Y

B
R

ID
 T

E
A

S

Large, pure white satiny 
blooms grow on tall stems.  
Holds up in all types of weather 
and is very disease resistant.

HONOR™

Large flowers normally set one per stem, medium to tall habit, 
and long cutting stems.

Hybrid Teas

This very disease resistant, 
upright, well-branched rose 
displays large, full, high-
centered dark red flowers.

INGRID BERGMAN®
Unusual greenish-tinted buds 
open to reveal pure white 
fragrant flowers.  Performs well 
in hot weather.

JOHN F. KENNEDY

Deep yellow-gold buds open 
to large, scented flowers on 
very long stems.

KING’S RANSOM
A rose of perfection with form, 
fragrance and color. Large 
creamy blooms highlighted 
with crimson.

KORDES® PERFECTA
Striking flowers have yellow 
petals with pink edges. Flowers 
bloom from spring to fall.

LOVE & PEACE®

A strong, sweet fragrance 
reminiscent of lilac and 
pineapple. Each enormous, 
5-inch bloom is bursting with 
over 200 petals. 

LOVES ME, LOVES ME NOT™ 
PP 34,789

New

Deep, currant red blooms with 
strong raspberry fragrance will 
last for days.

LOVE’S PROMISE™

New

Blooms are a glowing blend of 
golden peach tipped in pink.  
Lovely fragrance with hints of 
citrus, vanilla and honey.

MAUI SUNRISE



22

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

Hybrid Teas

H
Y

B
R

ID
 T

E
A

S

Large flowers normally set one per stem, medium to tall habit, 
and long cutting stems.

Hybrid Teas

This rose has enormous old-
fashioned full flowers that are 
saturated with a strong classic 
old rose fragrance.

MEMORIAL DAY™ PP 16,572

Large cupped buttery yellow 
blooms with an old fashioned 
form and strong lemony 
fragrance.

MICHELANGELO™
Golden blooms that hold their 
color,  a great rose for cutting.

MIDAS TOUCH™

Extremely fragrant, deep rich 
double pink flowers hold their 
color well in autumn.  Very 
healthy, disease free.

MISS ALL-AMERICAN BEAUTY

Long lasting, velvety red 
flowers bloom on long stems.  
Excellent cut flowers with a 
heavy rose perfume scent.

MISTER LINCOLN
This classic hybrid tea rose 
displays charming, smoky 
pink flowers with a mild fruity 
fragrance.

MOM’S ROSE

Unusual velvety, black-red 
blooms with a strong rose 
fragrance grow on long stems.

OKLAHOMA

Rich butter-yellow blooms 
with a slight fruity fragrance 
grow on a tall, upright bush.  
Excellent for cutting.

OREGOLD
Large and very full lemon 
yellow petals edged with pink.  
This bushy favorite has a mild 
fruity fragrance.

PEACE

Deep rose-pink flowers with 
satiny petals and a rich, spicy 
fragrance bloom on strong stems.

PERFUME DELIGHT™
A popular favorite grown for its 
sweetly fragrant, large, double, 
deep pink flowers backed by 
handsome, leathery green foliage.

PINK PEACE



23

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5

Hybrid Teas

H
Y

B
R

ID
 T

E
A

S

Large flowers normally set one per stem, medium to tall habit, 
and long cutting stems.

Hybrid Teas

Creamy yellow buds tinged with 
pink open to cherry pink edged 
cream roses. Long lasting cut 
rose. Fruity fragrance.

PRINCESSE CHARLENE 
DE MONACO® PP 24,296

A special rose with a strong 
raspberry and lemon fragrance 
with medium, light pink, large, 
cuplike petals and excellent 
disease resistance.

RASPBERRY CUPCAKE™  PP 33,406

Captivating pink rose with over 
100 petals per bloom. Intensely 
fragrant.

ROMANTICA® BALL GOWN™   PPAF

Large, very full yellow flowers 
have a strong classic rose 
fragrance. Beautiful addition to 
the garden, great for cutting.

ROMANTICA® MOONLIGHT PP 30,572
Spectacular Romantical® rose 
with raspberry red, oversized, old-
fashioned blooms. Strong citrus 
and berry fragrance. Heat tolerant.

ROUGE ROYALE™

A show-off plant with a blend of 
creamy yellow shades suffused 
with pinks that vary from flower 
to flower with the season and 
weather.

SECRET™

Unusual green highlights in 
golden blooms with grey, green 
foliage. High heat resistance.

ST. PATRICK®
New

Deep magenta non-fading 
color and fragrance! Dark 
green and glossy foliage.

STILETTO™ PP 30,207

Bright yellow flowers with a 
slight fruity fragrance contrast 
nicely with the deep green 
foliage.

SUNBRIGHT®
This fragrant beauty boasts 
excellent disease resistance 
and large, full, double blooms 
that are unique in color.

SWEET MADEMOISELLE™ PP 28,659

Excellent fragrance with unique 
striping and lavish color tones of 
peach, apricot and creamy yellow.

PEACH SWIRL™



24

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

Hybrid Teas

H
Y

B
R

ID
 T

E
A

S

Large flowers normally set one per stem, medium to tall habit, 
and long cutting stems.

Hybrid Teas

Enormous deep pink buds 
open to huge pink flowers with 
a strong spicy fragrance.

THE MCCARTNEY ROSE™
Large, full petaled flowers in 
rose pink and salmon with hints 
of yellow at the base.  Deeply 
fragrant.

TIFFANY
The large, old-fashioned blooms of 
this gorgeous rose are extremely 
fragrant with notes of earthy pear.

TOP CREAM™  PP 33,493

Ruffled, apricot colored blooms 
cover this classic garden 
favorite. Long stems are great 
for cut flower arrangements.

TOUCH OF CLASS
Non-fading orange-red blooms 
grow on long, sturdy stems.  
Flowers have an intense fruity 
fragrance.

TROPICANA
The enchanting fragrance and 
magical blend of yellow, peach 
and deep orange will cast a 
spell on you.

VOODOO

Free flowering rich gold and 
amber flowers, excellent for 
cutting.

WHISKY MAC
This 5” light pink/mauve flower 
has a smoky pearlescent 
coloring. Wonderfully fragrant 
and perfect for cutting and a 
worthy tribute.

WORLD WAR II MEMORIAL™
Perfectly combines old-
fashioned form, strong color 
and rich fragrance on a plant 
that continuously blooms.

YVES PIAGET®



25

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5

Sunblaze® Collection

SU
N

B
L

A
Z

E
®

A superb selection of miniature rose varieties from Star® 
Roses & Plants. Hardy and easy to grow, these compact roses 
bloom from spring until fall. They perform well when used as 
a border and are spectacular in containers.

Compact miniature rose with 
profuse, non-fading deep 
orange-red flowers backed by 
rich green foliage.

AUTUMN SUNBLAZE®
This breathtaking beauty 
displays its bouquet of fully 
double, soft white flowers 
against a background of deep 
green foliage.

BRIDAL SUNBLAZE®

Stunning miniature rose with 
its unique, deep pinkish red 
flowers streaked in white.

CANDY SUNBLAZE® PP 31,645

Extremely disease resistant, 
easy to grow, profuse blooms 
cover with deep pink flowers 
that make a bold statement.

DRAGON FRUIT SUNBLAZE® PPAF

Easy to grow with long 
blooming season producing 
creamy-yellow blooms from 
spring to fall.

LEMON SUNBLAZE® PP 35,452

Bright orange flowers with 
a light, spicy fragrance. A 
vigorous miniature rose for use 
in patio containers or borders

MANDARIN SUNBLAZE®

Uniquely colored orange, pink, 
and yellow blooms. It is easy 
to grow and ideal for small 
spaces.

PEACH SUNBLAZE® PP 35,630

Charming flowers that are 
deep pink suffused with lighter 
pink,  heavy bloomer!

PINK SUNBLAZE® PP 33,959

Abundant yellow and red buds 
open to wonderfully showy 
yellow flowers with orange to 
carmine-red edges.

RAINBOW SUNBLAZE® PP 17,481

Bold red blooms that are very 
disease resistant, easy to grow 
and bloom throughout the 
season.

WATERMELON SUNBLAZE® PPAF



26

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

Rugosa Roses

R
U

G
O

SA
 R

O
SE

S

Rugosa Roses
Great cold tolerance and pest resistance. Blooms spring to early 
summer. Many varieties are fragrant and will repeat bloom.

Large, pure white double flowers 
have a sweet rose fragrance.  A 
tough, hardy and disease-resistant 
Rugosa.

BLANC DOUBLE DE COUBERT

A hardy shrub rose , vigorous and 
resilient with a splendid multi-
seasonal display.

HANSA
New

A restrained rugosa displaying 
clusters of large purple-red 
blooms. Low growing habit, great 
for borders and low hedges.

PURPLE PAVEMENT

A true groundcover version of the 
popular Rugosa rose. Deep pink 
blooms cover this very prostrate plant.

RASPBERRY RUGOSTAR® PP 15,937

This hybrid rugosa is light and airy 
with its very fragrant flowers that 
bloom blush pink and fade to white.

SNOW PAVEMENT

This ever-blooming rugosa rose  won a gold medal from the 
American Rose Society in 2009 with one of the highest ratings ever.

LOTTY’S LOVE®  PP 22,570

New

First Editions®



27

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5

Landscape Shrubs

L
A

N
D

SC
A

P
E

 SH
R

U
B

S

LANDSCAPE SHRUBS
Continuously blooming plants with good disease resistance and hardiness. Excellent 
for landscaping and mass plantings.

A highly fragrant, disease resistant 
and fully-petaled landscape rose 
with glossy foliage that repeat 
blooms until frost.

AT LAST® PP 27,541

Deciduous shrub rose with 
clear pink, double flowers.  
Blooms spring to frost.

BONICA®
Exceptional cold hardiness, eye 
catching blooms with bright 
glossy leaves. Color deepens as 
season progresses.

CAMPFIRE PINK PP 24,435

First Editions®

Unique color pattern with 
compact size and good 
disease resistance.

CATHEDRAL BELLS™

Free-flowering, compact shrub 
covered with a profusion 
of pure white to near-white 
flowers.

ICECAP™ PP 26,790

Excellent rose for mass 
plantings and erosion control.  
Brightly colored and disease 
resistant.

MEIDILAND® FIRE

The new line of Flavorette 
roses will transform your 
garden from just viewable.  
Add delicious pear flavor to 
sweet and savory dishes alike.

FLAVORETTE PEAR’D™  PPAF
New

Flavorette® 

Luscious bowl-shaped, petal 
filled blooms continuously 
throughout the summertime. 
A fun edible plant with great 
disease resistance.

FLAVORETTE® HONEY-APRICOT 
New

Flavorette® 

A constant display of light 
yellow flowers. Grow this shrub 
rose in large landscapes or use 
in mass plantings

LIMONCELLO™  PP 21,532



28

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

Landscape Shrubs

L
A

N
D

SC
A

P
E

 S
H

R
U

B
S

LANDSCAPE SHRUBS
Continuously blooming plants with good disease resistance and hardiness. Excellent 
for landscaping and mass plantings.

A nice rounded habit and has 
excellent disease resistance, 
great in mass plantings.

OSO EASY® DOUBLE RED PP 26,298

Apple-green foliage resists 
powdery mildew and black 
spot with magenta flowers 
appear in endless profusion.

OSO EASY® PEASY PP 29167

Vibrant, deep salmon-orange 
blossoms stand out brightly 
against the disease-resistant 
foliage, offering a pleasant, 
fruity fragrance.

PATRIOT DREAM
This beauty boasts the best in 
color, fragrance, petal count, 
and vigorous growth.

REMINISCENT® CREMA PPAF

To honor the heroic crew and 
passengers of Flight 1549 this 
double petaled version of 
‘Home Run’ provides deep red 
color .

MIRACLE ON THE HUDSON®

Simply an unstoppable, true 
pink bloomer. Proven to be 
resistant to powdery mildew 
and black spot.

OSO EASY® DOUBLE PINK PP 30,912

Low growing deciduous shrub 
rose.  Double white blooms 
from spring to fall.

MEIDILAND® WHITE

Orange buds  open to soft 
yellow flowers melting into pink 
blushed margins.  Self cleaning 
and disease resistance.

OSO EASY® ITALIAN ICE®  PP 26,532

Brilliant canary yellow blooms 
that do not fade. Free flowering 
and disease resistant.

OSO EASY® LEMON ZEST PP 26,914

New

First Editions®



29

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5

Landscape Shrubs

L
A

N
D

SC
A

P
E

 SH
R

U
B

S

An easy-care shrub rose with 
firey blooms and an impressive 
show of bright orange and red 
hips in the fall and winter.

SEVILLANA®

The flowers start out a rich 
melon-orange with a cherry-
red center and ages into 
lavender and pink.

RINGO ALL-STAR™

Small, ruffled soft-
pink flowers bloom 
in profusion on this 
spreading bush.  Hardy 
and disease resistant.

THE FAIRY

LANDSCAPE SHRUBS
Continuously blooming plants with good disease resistance and hardiness. Excellent 
for landscaping and mass plantings.

Cheerful bright blooms that 
are very hardy with glossy 
foliage and excellent black spot 
resistance.

RINGO® DOUBLE PINK

This sprawling rose can be 
used as a groundcover or a 
climber. Bright white flowers 
bloom heavily throughout the 
growing season.

It produces a symphony of 
brightly colored, apricot-
orange blooms throughout the 
season

SEA FOAM TEQUILA®   PP 16,342

Sunny yellow blooms, each graced 
with a bold red ring in the center. 
Sturdy and disease resistant, this 
pretty rose gives a long lasting 
performance year after year.

RINGO™ PP 28,394

Unique color and scalloped petals 
on a plant with good disease 
resistance

TEQUILA® SUPREME PP 21,271

New



30

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

Drift® Roses

D
R

IF
T

 R
O

SE
S

GROUND COVER ROSES MADE EASY 
A cross between full size groundcover roses and miniature roses. 
Tough, hardy, and disease resistant like a groundcover. Beautiful 

repeat bloomers like a miniature.

The Apricot Drift® Rose exhibits 
a true groundcover habit. 
Double apricot colored flowers 
begin in spring and display a 
season-long show of color.

APRICOT DRIFT®  PP 23,354

Attractive, double, pink flower 
clusters with a warm, yellow 
center. Compact size, disease 
resistant and a heavy bloomer.

BLUSHING DRIFT® PP 33,507

Light yellow flowers with 
cuplike petals that make a 
cheerful addition to gardens of 
all shapes and styles.

BUTTERCREAM DRIFT® PPAF

Bright, coral-orange blooms 
cover this small mounding 
shrub. Fully winter hardy, 
disease resistant as well as heat 
and drought tolerant.

CORAL DRIFT® PP 19,148

Lemon Drift® rose will lighten 
up any landscape with its 
lemon yellow clusters. This rose 
has a very bushy, compact and 
rounded habit.

LEMON DRIFT® PP 20,635

Peach Drift® has an 
abundance of soft peach 
blooms, offering a pretty pop 
of color to any garden.

PEACH DRIFT® PP 18,542

Low-growing with distinctive 
mounded flowers. Deep pink 
flowers with a soft, faded 
center bloom in abundance 
throughout the season.

PINK DRIFT® PP 18,874

Popcorn Drift® has soft buttery 
yellow blooms that fade to a 
creamy white. This continuous 
bloomer flowers all season.

POPCORN DRIFT® PP 24,773

Beautiful clusters of cherry-
red flowers bloom over deep 
glossy green foliage.

RED DRIFT® PP 17,877

Sweet Drift® forms full clusters 
of sweet pink blooms from 
mid-spring to the first hard 
freeze of late fall.

SWEET DRIFT® PP 21,612

Pure white, fully double flowers 
that are perfectly shaped like 
miniature roses. These impressive 
white blooms will brighten 
gardens of all shapes and styles.

WHITE DRIFT® PP 28,054



31

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5

The knock Out Family of Roses

K
N

O
C

K
 O

U
T

®

This variety has light pink 
blooms that, with age, fade to 
a delicate subtle pink.

BLUSHING KNOCK OUT®

Unique coral color is even 
stronger in hot, humid climates. 
It blooms from spring through 
fall.

CORAL KNOCK OUT® PP 19,803
Double blooms give this variety 
that classic rose look. Resistant 
to black spot, excellent winter 
hardiness. 

DOUBLE KNOCK OUT® PP 16,202

Flower power like no other 
with fragrant yellow flowers 
that bloom repeatedly from 
spring to frost.

EASY BEE-ZY™ KNOCK OUT®  PPAF

The original Knock Out® rose, this 
shrub rose set a new standard in 
disease resistance with little to no 
maintenance required.

KNOCK OUT®
Luminous orange flowers that 
bloom repeatedly from spring 
to frost. Low maintenance 
upright, bushy habit.

ORANGE GLOW™ KNOCK OUT® PPAF

Blooms from spring through 
fall with attractive flowers.

PEACHY KNOCK OUT® PP 25,628

First ever miniature Knock 
Out® Rose! It has the same 
flower power and easy care as 
others in the family, but in an 
adorable, petite size!

PETITE KNOCK OUT® PP 30,811

Bright pink that is very stable and 
unfazed by the heat. Classically 
shaped flowers bloom from early 
spring to the first frost.

PINK DOUBLE KNOCK OUT® 
PP 18,507

Single petals, just 
like the original, 

but in a beautiful 
shade of bright 
pink. Black spot 

resistant, drought-
tolerant and self-

cleaning.

An excellent shrub 
rose that stands out 
in the landscape 
due to the contrast 
between pure white 
blooms and very 
dark green foliage.

PINK KNOCK OUT®

WHITE KNOCK OUT®  
PP 20,273

Uniquely colored Knock Out® 
has single coral pink blooms 
with a yellow center.

RAINBOW KNOCK OUT® PP 17,346 One of the more fragrant 
members of the family. It has a 
slightly more upright habit with 
bright yellow flowers that fade 
quickly to a pastel cream color.

SUNNY KNOCK OUT® PP 18,562

Known for its disease resistance and non-stop blooms. This 
powerful combination results in non-stop blooms from 
spring through fall. All Knock Out® Roses feature branded 
containers and picture tags.



32

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

Tree Roses - 18” Miniature Trees

M
IN

IA
T

U
R

E
 T

R
E

E Miniature 
Tree Roses Our Popular roses grown on 18” standards. 

Perfect for patio planters or the landscape.

It has the same flower power and 
easy care as others in the family, 
but in an adorable, petite size!

PETITE KNOCK OUT®  PP 30,811

Stunning apricot-orange 
flowers borne singly or in 
small clusters throughout the 
summer.

SUNBLAZE® AMBER  PP 20,779

Compact miniature rose with 
profuse, non-fading deep 
orange-red flowers backed by 
rich green foliage.

SUNBLAZE® AUTUMN

This breathtaking beauty displays 
its bouquet of fully double, 
soft white flowers against a 
background of deep green foliage.

SUNBLAZE® BRIDAL

Stunning miniature rose with 
its unique, deep pinkish red 
flowers streaked in white.

SUNBLAZE® CANDY PP 31,645

New

Extremely disease resistant, 
easy to grow, profuse blooms 
cover with deep pink flowers 
that make a bold statement.

SUNBLAZE® DRAGON FRUIT PPAF

New

Abundant yellow and red buds 
open to wonderfully showy yellow 
flowers with orange to carmine-
red edges.

SUNBLAZE® RAINBOW   PP 17,481

Vivid, dark red, double flowers 
borne singly or in small clusters 
throughout the summer.

SUNBLAZE® RED
Clearest pink of the Sunblaze® 
family with beautiful, unfading, fully 
double blooms up to 2” across.

SUNBLAZE® SWEET

Bold red blooms that are very 
disease resistant, easy to grow and 
bloom throughout the season.

SUNBLAZE® WATERMELON PPAF

New

Hardy and easy to grow, these 
cheerful roses bloom in yellow 
from spring until fall.

SUNBLAZE® YELLOW PP 14,274



33

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5

Pom-Pom 
Tree Roses 48” Pom Poms provide unique structure 

and non-stop bloom all summer. 

P
O

M
-P

O
M

Pom-Pom

Stunning apricot-orange 
flowers borne singly or in 
small clusters throughout the 
summer.

AUTUMN SUNBLAZE®
Extremely disease resistant, easy 
to grow, profuse blooms cover 
with deep pink flowers that make 
a bold statement.

DRAGON FRUIT SUNBLAZE® PPAF

New

Abundant yellow and red buds 
open to wonderfully showy yellow 
flowers with orange to carmine-
red edges.

RAINBOW SUNBLAZE® PP 17,481

Vivid, dark red, double flowers borne singly 
or in small clusters throughout the summer.

RED SUNBLAZE®
Hardy and easy to grow, these cheerful 
roses bloom in yellow from spring until fall.

YELLOW SUNBLAZE®



34

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

Tree Roses
Our popular roses grown on 36” standards. These are great in the 
garden or in pots to provide stunning interest all season.

A very compact Floribunda 
with large, salmon-orange 
flowers.  Almost always in bloom 
displaying excellent color and 
the ability to self clean.

ADOBE SUNRISE™  PP 22,793
Ruffle-edged, fully double rich 
lavender blooms are a favorite 
in most gardens.  Strong citrus-
like fragrance.

ANGEL FACE

Ruffled apricot petals that 
contrast beautifully with soft 
green foliage. Spicy Fragrance. 
Excellent disease resistance 
and solid performer.

APRICOT CANDY™  PP 21,284

One of a kind Hybrid Tea rose, 
the velvety texture of the 
petals and unique color will 
be an instant success in your 
garden.

BLACK BACCARA®
This compact beauty has a 
strong fragrance. Beautiful, 
disease-resistant foliage. A 
wonderful rose for cutting.

BOLERO™  PP 17,841

Vibrant beauty, great flower 
form, strong citrus fragrance 
with good disease resistance.

CALIFORNIA DREAMIN’™ PP 21,388

Bicolored blooms of white suffused 
with deep pink to red edges that 
stand out in the garden. Superior 
disease resistance and impressive 
re-blooming.

CANDY CANE COCKTAIL™  PP 28,661

The blooms are a beautiful 
blend of pink, apricot and 
yellow, giving the overall 
impression of orange. They 
have a lovely myrrh fragrance.

CARDING MILL®

David Austin®
Irresistibly charming, abundant 
and large double blooms with 
color that pops against glossy 
foliage with a sweet fragrance.

CHERRIES & CHAMPAGNE™
New

Truly outstanding color that 
holds nicely in the heat and will 
last all season long.

CHERRY PARFAIT™

Tree Roses - 36” Tree Roses

T
R

E
E

 R
O

SE
S



35

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5

Tree Roses - 36” Tree Roses

T
R

E
E

 R
O

SE
S

Tree Roses
Our popular roses grown on 36” standards. These are great in 
the garden or in pots to provide stunning interest all season.

Velvety, dark red blooms with 
strong damask fragrance.

CHRYSLER IMPERIAL
Very abundant, continuous 
flowering rose with cup like, 
deep coral blooms.

CORAL DRIFT®  PP 19,148

Drift®

A tall Hybrid Tea Rose with a 
strong fragrance of verbena 
and citrus. It has a large, deep 
pink, non fading bloom.

DEE-LISH®

A perfectly shaped, spice 
scented Hybrid Tea featuring 
cream and red bi-colored 
flowers.

DOUBLE DELIGHT™
Flowers are a deep cerise, 
cherry red with numerous 
petals. Great disease resistance.

DOUBLE KNOCK OUT®  PP 16,202

Knock Out®

Excellent yellow, non fading 
color and exceptional disease 
resistance for the type. Large 
green glossy leaves.

GILDED SUN™  PP 27,894

One of the best yellow 
grandifloras ever. Performs 
with color, fragrance, vigor and 
disease resistance.

GOLD MEDAL
Highly popular,  nonstop 
bloomer from late spring to 
frost with a mild sweet scent.

ICEBERG

Dark red with full double blooms 
and a soft velvety texture. Holds 
up well to heat and blooms from 
spring until first frost.

INGRID BERGMAN®

Deep purple-red buds and 
plum flowers with a strong, 
citrus fragrance and dark green 
leaves.

INTRIGUE



36

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

Tree Roses - 36” Tree Roses

T
R

E
E

 R
O

SE
S Tree Roses

Our popular roses grown on 36” standards. These are great in 
the garden or in pots to provide stunning interest all season.

Butter-gold blooms are 
accented by super glossy, 
green foliage. Strong fragrance 
and disease resistance.

JULIA CHILD™  PP 18,473

Classic, deep, velvety red 
blooms with a strong damask 
fragrance.

MISTER LINCOLN

Bears medium-sized, neat 
rosette blooms. Tinged orange 
at first, they quickly become 
rich yellow in color. 

MOLINEUX™

David Austin®

Strong, citrus fragrance will 
remind you of tropical places. 
The dark pink blooms with 
lavender tones are reminiscent 
of an orchid.

ORCHID ROMANCE™  PP 23,582

Famous for its unique color 
of brilliant yellow and pink, 
wonderful for cutting with a 
mild fruity scent.

PEACE

Boasts an abundance of soft 
peach blooms, offering a pretty 
pop of color to any garden.

PEACH DRIFT® PP 18,542

Drift®

Deep rose pink buds with a 
strong rose fragrance and 
large, dark green foliage.

PERFUME DELIGHT™
Deep pink outer petals with a 
faded center bloom. Abundant 
blooms throughout the season.

PINK DRIFT®  PP 18,874

Drift®

The pink color is mixed with a 
hint of salmon. Excellent winter 
hardiness and disease tolerance.

PINK FLAMINGO™ PP 22,764

 It displays non-stop flowering 
in a kaleidoscope of colors 
from orange to pink to yellow.

POLYNESIAN PUNCH™  PP 28,073



37

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5
T

R
E

E
 R

O
SE

S

Sunblaze® Collection

Tree Roses
Our popular roses grown on 36” standards. These are great in 
the garden or in pots to provide stunning interest all season.

Creamy yellow buds tinged 
with pink open to cherry 
pink edged cream roses. 
Long lasting cut rose. Fruity 
fragrance.

PRINCESSE CHARLENE 
DE MONACO® PP 24,296

New

Scarlet red blooms and small, 
semi-gloss, dark green leaves.

RED DRIFT®  PP 17,877

Drift®

The festive yellows and reds 
swirl in profusion with orange-
edged blooms that emerge 
from bright yellow buds.

RIO SAMBA™

Captivating pink rose with over 
100 petals per bloom. Intensely 
fragrant.

ROMANTICA® BALL GOWN™ 
PPAF

New

This pretty rose bears 
numerous cupped flowers with 
a powerful myrrh fragrance.

SCEPTER’D ISLE™

David Austin®

A new, pure white twist on 
Secret™, this one’s got a spicy 
fragrance!

SECRET’S OUT!™ PP 21,373

New

Numerous, very intensely 
plum-colored, double flowers. 
Performs well in heat and 
humidity.

SUNBELT® PLUM PERFECT™  
PP 22,691

Kordes® Sunbelt®

This fragrant beauty boasts 
excellent disease resistance 
and large, full, double blooms 
that are unique in color.

SWEET MADEMOISELLE™ PP 28,659

New

Beautifully rounded flowers, 
with neatly placed petals 
making up perfect rosettes.

TRANQUILLITY PP 25,063

David Austin®

Large clear coral orange 
blooms with sweet fruity 
fragrance.

TROPICANA



38

2
0

2
5

N
a
tu

re
’s

 C
la

ss
ic

s 
- 

P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r 

R
o

se
s

Index

IN
D

E
X

Abbaye de Cluny™ —  19
Above and Beyond™ —  13
Adobe Sunrise™ —  15, 34

Alfred Sisley™—  7
All American Magic™ —  18

America™—  13
Angel Face—  15, 34

Anisley Dickson—  15
Apricot Candy™  —  34

Apricot Drift®  —  30
Arborose® Florentina™ —  5

Arborose® Laguna™ —  5
Arborose® Quicksilver ™ —  5

Arborose® Tangerine Skies™ —  5
At Last® —  27

Autumn Sunblaze®—  25, 33

Baronne de Rothschild—  19
Bathsheba®—  9

Bee Heaven™ —  15
Best Kept Secret™ —  19

Big Momma™ —  19
Black Baccara® —  19, 34

Blanc Double de Coubert—  26
Blaze—  13

Blue Girl—  19
Blushing Drift® —  30

Blushing Knock Out®—  31
Bolero™  —  15, 34

Bonica® —  27
Boscobel —  9

Bridal Sunblaze® —  25
Bring Me Sunshine —  9

Bronze Star™—  19
Burgundy Iceberg —  15

Buttercream Drift® —  30

California Dreamin’™ —  34
Camille Pissarro™ —  7

Campfire Pink —  27
Candy Cane Cocktail™  —  15, 34

Candy Sunblaze® —  25
Carding Mill® —  9, 34
Cathedral Bells™ —  27

Charles Darwin —  9
Cherries & Champagne™ —  19, 34

Cherry Frost™ —  13
Cherry Parfait™ —  18, 34

Cherrytini™  —  15
Chicago Peace —  19

Chrysler Imperial —  19, 35
Cinco De Mayo™ —  15

Cinnamon Dolce™ —  19
Claire Austin™ —  9

Cloud 10™ —  13
Coral Drift® —  30, 35

Coral Knock Out® —  31
Crimson Sky™ —  13

Dancing in the Dark™ —  16
Dannahue™ —  9

Darcey Bussell —  9
Dark Night™ —  20

Dee-Lish® —  20, 35
Desdemona —  9

Dolly Parton—  20
Don Juan—  13

Double Delight™ —  20, 35
Double Knock Out®  —  31, 35

Dragon Fruit Sunblaze® —  25, 33
Dream Come True™ —  18

Easy Bee-zy™ Knock Out® —  31
Easy Elegance®All the Rage —  4

Easy Elegance® Calypso ‘BAIypso’ —  4
Easy Elegance®Champagne Wishes ‘BAIcham’—  4
Easy Elegance®Coral Cove  ‘BAIove’—  4

Easy Elegance® High Voltage ‘BAIage’—  4
Easy Elegance®Kashmir ‘BAImir’—  4

Easy Elegance®Music Box —  4
Easy Elegance®Paint the Town —  4

Easy Elegance®Sweet Fragrance —  2, 4
Eden Climber®—  13

Eden Climber® Pretty In Pink —  13
Eleganza® Beverly™ —  5

Eleganza® Fiji —  5
Eleganza® Grand Amore™ —  5

Eleganza® Oh Happy Day™ —  5

Eleganza® Sunny Sky™  —  5
Eleganza® Wedding Bells™ —  5

Elizabeth® —  9
Elle®—  20

Emily Brontë —  9
Enchanted Peace™ —  20

Eternal Flame™ —  20
Europeana—  16

Eustacia Vye —  10
Evelyn®—  10

Eyeconic® Plum Lemonade —  2, 16

Fire ‘N’ Ice—  16
Flavorette® Honey-Apricot —  3, 27

Flavorette Pear’d™ —  3, 27
Fourth of July™ —  13
Fragrant Cloud —  20

Fruity Petals™ —  13

Gabriel Oak —  10
Garden Party—  20
Garden Sun™—  13

Gene Boerner—  16
Gertrude Jekyll®—  10

Gilded Sun™ —  35
Gingersnap—  16

Golden Celebration™—  10
Golden Showers—  14
Gold Medal® —  18, 35

Good Day Sunshine—  14

Hansa —  3, 26
Heirloom —  20

Highwire Flyer™ —  14
Honor™—  21

Hot Cocoa® —  16
Hot ‘n’ Spicy —  14

Iceberg —  16, 35
Icecap™ —  27

Impatient —  16
Ingrid Bergman® —  21, 35

Intrigue —  16, 35

James Galway® —  10
James L. Austin —  10

John F. Kennedy —  21
Joseph’s Coat —  14

Julia Child™ —  17, 36
Julie Andrews—  8

King’s Ransom—  21
Knock Out®—  31

Kolorscape® Firecracker™ —  6
Kolorscape® Flamingo™ —  6
Kolorscape® Kardinal™ —  6

Kolorscape® Lemon Fizz™ —  6
Kordes® Perfecta —  21

Lady of Shalott —  10
Lavender Crush™—  14

Lemon Drift® —  30
Lemon Sunblaze® —  25

Leonardo da Vinci®—  17
Lichfield Angel —  10

Limoncello™ —  27
Lotty’s Love® —  3, 26

Love—  18
Love & Peace®—  21

Loves Me, Loves Me Not™ —  3, 21
Love’s Promise™—  3, 21

Malvern Hills® —  10
Mandarin Sunblaze® —  25

Marc Chagall™—  7
Margaret Merril —  17

Maui Sunrise —  21
Maurice Utrillo™—  7
Meidiland® Fire—  27

Meidiland® White—  28
Memorial Day™ —  22
Michelangelo™ —  22
Midas Touch™ —  22

Miracle on the Hudson® —  28

Miss All-American Beauty —  22
Mister Lincoln —  22, 36

Molineux™ —  36
Mom’s Rose —  22

Mother of Pearl® —  18
Munstead Wood —  11

New Dawn —  14
Nicole Carol Miller —  18

Nye Bevan™ —  11

Oklahoma —  22
Olivia Rose Austin®  —  11

Orange Glow™ Knock Out® —  31
Orchid Romance™  —  17, 36

Oregold —  22
Oso Easy® Double Pink —  28
Oso Easy® Double Red —  28

Oso Easy® Italian Ice® —  28
Oso Easy® Lemon Zest —  28

Oso Easy® Peasy —  28

Parfuma® Bliss —  5
Parfuma® Earth Angel™ —  5

Parfuma® Summer Romance™ —  5
Passionate Kisses® —  17

Patriot Dream —  3, 28
Peace —  22, 36

Peach Drift® —  30, 36
Peach Sunblaze® —  25

Peach Swirl™ —  23
Peachy Knock Out® —  31

Perfume Delight™—  22, 36
Petite Knock Out® —  31, 32

Pink Double Knock Out® —  31
Pink Drift®  —  30, 36

Pink Flamingo™ —  36
Pink Knock Out® —  31

Pink Peace —  22
Pink Sunblaze® —  25

Polynesian Punch™ —  36
Popcorn Drift® —  30

PowerPuff Pink® —  17
Princess Alexandraof Kent —  11

Princess Anne —  11
Princesse Charlenede Monaco® —  23, 37

Purple Pavement —  26

Queen Elizabeth —  18

Rainbow Knock Out® —  31
Rainbow Sunblaze® —  25, 33

Raspberry Cream Twirl™ —  14
Raspberry Cupcake™ —  23
Raspberry Rugostar® —  26

Red Drift® —  30, 37
Red Sunblaze®—  33

Reminiscent® Crema—  28
Ringo® Double Pink—  29

Ringo All-Star™—  29
Ring of Fire™ —  8

Ringo™ —  29
Rio Samba™ —  37

Rise Up Amberness® —  14
Rise Up Emberays® —  3, 14

Roald Dahl —  11
Romantica® Ball Gown™ —  23, 37

Romantica® Moonlight —  23
Rouge Royale™ —  23

Royal Gold —  14

Scentimental™ —  17
Scepter’d Isle™ —  11, 37

Sea Foam —  29
Secret’s Out!™ —  37

Secret™ —  23
Sevillana® —  3, 29

Snow Pavement —  26
Stiletto™ —  23

St. Patrick® —  3, 23
Strawberry Hill —  11

Sunbelt® Crazy Love™ —  6
Sunbelt®Garden Flame™ —  3, 6
Sunbelt® Plum Perfect™ —  6, 37

Sunbelt® Soul Sister™ —  6
Sunbelt® South Africa® —  6

Sunblaze® Amber —  32
Sunblaze® Autumn —  32

Sunblaze® Bridal —  32
Sunblaze® Candy —  32

Sunblaze® Dragon Fruit —  32
Sunblaze® Rainbow —  32

Sunblaze® Red —  32
Sunblaze® Roses —  40
Sunblaze® Sweet —  32

Sunblaze® Watermelon —  32
Sunblaze® Yellow —  32

Sunbright® —  23
Sunny Knock Out® —  31

Sunset Horizon™ —  17
Sunshine Daydream —  18
Susan Williams-Ellis —  11

Sweet Drift® —  30
Sweet Mademoiselle™ —  23, 37

Sweet Spirit™ —  18

Teasing Georgia®—  11
Tequila® —  29

Tequila® Supreme —  29
Tess of the d’Urbervilles® —  11

The Alnwick Rose® —  12
The Fairy —  29

The Generous Gardener® —  12
The Lady Gardener® —  12

The Lark Ascending® —  12
The McCartney Rose™ —  24

The Pilgrim® —  12
The Poet’s Wife —  12

Tiamo™ —  3, 18
Tiffany—  24

Top Cream™ —  24
Touch of Class —  24

Tournament of Roses —  3, 18
Tranquillity —  37

Tropicana —  24, 37
True Inspiration™ —  7

True Love™ —  3, 7
True Passion™ —  7

True Sincerity™ —  7

Vanessa Bell® —  12
Veranda® Cream™ —  6

Veranda® Fiesta —  6
Veranda® Mango —  6

Veranda® Sunbeam™ —  6
Veranda® White —  6

Voodoo —  24

Watermelon Sunblaze® —  25
Westerland —  14

Whisky Mac —  24
White Drift® —  30

White Knock Out® —  31
White Lies™ —  8

Wild Blue Yonder™ —  18
Windermere —  12

Winning Streak™ —  3, 17
Wollerton Old Hall —  12

World War II Memorial™ —  24

Yellow Sunblaze® —  33
Young Lycidas —  12

Yves Piaget® —  24

Zephirine Drouhin —  14

A E

O

S

T

V

W

Y
Z

P

Q
R

S

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

M

N

B

C

D

E



39Title

N
a
tu

re
’s C

la
ssic

s - P
re

m
iu

m
 C

o
n
ta

in
e
r R

o
se

s
2

0
2

5
M

E
D

FO
R

D

MIDWEST

Mike Bovio
Poleo Associates

(248)-410-5062
mbovio@comcast.net

MIDWEST

Mark Poleo
Poleo Associates

(734)-395-5197
mwpoleo@gmail.com

NJ • LONG ISLAND NY •
NY (SOUTH OF I-84)

Zack Baxter
(609)-647-1768
zbaxter@comcast.net

DE • MD • PA • VA •
WASHINGTON DC

Sherry Stanton
(860)-798-6665
sstanton@robertbaker.com

ME • RI • EASTERN MA •
NH SEACOAST

Bill Thompson
(860)-966-7283
bthompson@robertbaker.com

NORTHWEST PA •
NY (WEST OF RT 30)

Tim Zimmerman
(585)-317-5959
tzimmerman@robertbaker.com

WESTERN MA • CT • VT •
NH • NY (EAST OF RT 30)

Christian Williams
(860)-878-9711
cwilliams.bakermedford@gmail.com

NATURE’S 
CLASSICS

PO Box 1145
Medford, New Jersey 08055

80 Eayrestown Rd
Medford, NJ 08055

(609)-267-8100

www.medfordnursery.com

(800)-443-3314

(609)-267-0799
Phone:

Mailing Address: Shipping Address:

Toll Free:

Fax:

Follow us on 
Instagram

The following page includes a full selection of varieties from the old proven favorites to the best 
sellers for 2025. In addition to our line of Garden Roses, we are pleased to list Landscape Roses, 

Miniature Roses, Miniature Patio Tree Roses, Standard Tree Roses, and our Rose Collections!

•	 A minimum of $1500.00 is required for delivery to one location by our truck.

•	 A 48 hours notice is required for pick-up at our nursery.

•	 A minimum of 10 roses per variety must be ordered. Please order in multiples of 10.

•	 Maximum volume discount on Nature’s Classics roses and collections 10%

•	 All Garden Roses will be grown with a proven soil mix to allow for easy care and maximum root growth!

•	 Sunblaze® Miniatures and Miniature Trees will be in a Dec-Grow® Decorative Container with licensed picture tags.

•	 Knock Out® and Drift® Roses are grown in branded containers with licensed picture tags.

•	 David Austin Roses are grown in square David Austin branded containers with David Austin picture tags.

•	 Medford Nursery Roses are grown in Nature’s Classics branded containers.

•	 All Roses will be individually color picture tagged!

Premium Container Rose Program



BeautifullyBeautifully
Fragrant

ROSES:
Loves Me, Loves Me Not™ New
Easy Elegance® Sweet Fragrance New
D.A. Boscobel New

Nature’s Classics Roses


